You

What the world thinks

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1603 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th October 2017

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region 2017 Vote/ EU Ref 2016
Total | Con [ Lab | ' | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | MidIands Tl y i | Scottand | CONSEVae | ) opour Remain | COMSEV2Ve | | abour Leave
Dem South Wales Remain Leave
Weighted Sample| 1603|550 [526| 98 608 | 659 [ 779 | 824 | 181 | 675|380 |367| 914 [ 689 | 215 519 343 386 139 139 309 377 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following best describes your
feelings about the negotiations over Britain's exit
from the European Union? (Please tick up to
three)
Concerned 46 | 41 55 65 63 37 | 47 46 59 44 48 44| 50 41 43 43 49 49 49 58 65 37 41
Angry 25 | 19 37 28 40 18 28 22 26 22 30 23| 30 18 25 24 25 24 31 23 49 18 19
Bored 20 | 15 20 17 16 20 21 18 20 22 18 16| 19 21 20 19 20 18 23 16 16 15 28
Ashamed 19 7 32 37 39 5 22 17 23 23 20 10| 24 12 20 18 19 18 26 21 45 3 11
Hopeful 18 | 33 10 8 6 33 17 19 14 12 18 33| 15 23 17 18 18 20 15 17 3 40 27
Sad 17 8 27 31 32 6 18 16 24 19 19 10| 20 13 23 17 16 16 15 19 38 5 7
Interested 15 | 25 10 17 10 22 13 18 11 10 19 23| 15 16 14 17 18 13 11 17 6 28 15
Indifferent 12 | 10 11 8 8 11 12 11 17 14 8 9 11 12 11 13 10 12 9 13 5 9 16
Proud 4 8 2 1 1 8 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 2 1 10 3
Happy 3 4 1 1 0 6 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 0 0 6 5
Excited 3 5 1 1 0 7 4 2 1 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 0 0 7 4
Cam 3 5 2 4 1 6 4 3 1 2 5 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 2 4 0 6 7
None of the above 5 6 2 5 1 6 4 6 1 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 8 2 1 6 2
Don't know 7 6 7 1 5 6 5 9 11 11 5 1 5 10 10 7 7 7 11 4 5 4 8
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